Buckeye Bulldog Club
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Agility Challenge Acres, Troy, OH
Judges: Loretta Zich, 17900 Horton Road Kenosha, W1 53142

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, May 24, 2025
Ring 1:

L1 International Sweepstakes Class - 26 Entries

L2 International Sweepstakes Class - 40 Entries

L3 International Sweepstakes Class - 29 Entries

L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class - 33 Entries

L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1 - 34 Entries
L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2 - 35 Entries

Sunday, May 25, 2025
Ring 1:

L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1 - 33 Entries
L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2 - 34 Entries
L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class - 31 Entries

L3 International Sweepstakes Class - 28 Entries

L2 International Sweepstakes Class - 39 Entries

L1 International Sweepstakes Class - 21 Entries

Monday, May 26, 2025
Ring 1:
L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class - 31 Entries
L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class - 23 Entries
L3 International Sweepstakes Class - 23 Entries
L2 International Sweepstakes Class - 27 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 60 dogs entered in this event
with 197 entries on Saturday, 186 entries on Sunday, and 104 entries on Monday for a total of 487 entries.

Permission has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under American Kennel Club rules and
regulations.
James P. Crowley, Secretary.



12108
16112

16109

20110
20112
16110
20106
20117
20105
20104
20113

5 Minu

24C119 RVCA, Border Collie,

Agnes, All-American,

Running Order List

Saturday, May 24, 2025

Ring 1: L1 International Sweepstakes Class

Leslie Myers

Marmalade, Poodle (Standard), Cara Peacock

Halley Wolobitz,

Quill, Golden Retriever,
Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Phoenix,

Zora, Border Collie,
Storm, Border Collie,
Cora, All-American,

Reverie,

Dae, Border Collie,
Merlot, Vizsla,

te Break

Border Collie,

All-American, Melissa Zerm

Kristen VanNess

Mea Roberts
Mark Beckdahl
Kelly Fortney

Maggie Hill

Kathryn Nicolich
Leslie Myers

Melanie Rock

20109 Sparx, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

24c107
24C111
24C110

24C102
24C115
24C109
24C113
24C106
24C114
24C117
24C108
24c103

16101
16105
16102
16111
16109
16103

20115
16110
20102
20116
20104
20113
20112
20107
20108

5 Minu

24C115 Superdry,
24101 Smart, Border Collie,
Heist, Border Collie,

24C111
24c121
24C104
24C107
24C118
24C102
24c108
24cC109
24C119
24C120
24C114
24C110
24C106

Bua, Border Collie,
Heist, Border Collie,
Trig, Border Collie,
24101 Smart, Border Collie,
Carl, Border Collie,
Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
Courtney Farmer

Superdry,
JoJo, Border Collie,

Marvel,
Pattern,
Murphy,

Scion, Border Collie,
Mojo, Border Collie,

Working Kelpie,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Bonny Henning

Angie Benacquisto
Janel Davidson
Andrew Clark
Abby Zerm

Brian Ferrand
Rebecca Ysteboe
Rebekah Reynolds

Christina Kennedy O'Kane
Loya VanOrder

Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

Witcher,

Thorin, All-American,
Yoongi, Poodle

Ring 1: L2 International Sweepstakes Class

Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof

Kelly Fortney
(Miniature), Cara Peacock

Tango, English Cocker Spaniel, Darcy Ernat

Halley Wolobitz,

Spec, Shetland Sheepdog,

Wyn, Border Collie,
Zora, Border Collie,

Queenie,

Claire, Border Collie,
Dae, Border Collie,
Merlot, Vizsla,

Phoenix,

Numi, Border Collie,
Aura, All-American,

te Break

Please,

Bizzy, Border Collie,
Bua, Border Collie,
Twine, Border Collie,
Carl, Border Collie,
Mojo, Border Collie,
JoJo, Border Collie,
RVCA, Border Collie,
Cosmo, Border Collie,

Murphy,

Trig, Border Collie,

Pattern,

Border Collie,

All-American, Melissa Zerm

Jennifer Pinder

Brian Cohen
Mea Roberts

Courtney Farmer

Donna Rohaus
Kathryn Nicolich
Leslie Myers

Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Border Collie,

Anastasia Cwik
Brian Cohen

Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
Andrew Clark
Angie Benacquisto

Kaimen Miller

Jennifer Young

Bonny Henning
Jennifer Cope

Abby Zerm

Loya VanOrder

Courtney Farmer

Melanie Rock
Darcy Ernat

Rebekah Reynolds

Janel Davidson

Rebecca Ysteboe



24C105 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24Cl1l1l6 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C117 Scion, Border Collie, Christina Kennedy O'Kane
24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand

24C103 Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

12108 Agnes, All-American, Leslie Myers

12103 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto
12105 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
12101 Brody, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman
12102 Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney

Ring 1: L3 International Sweepstakes Class

20116 Claire, Border Collie, Donna Rohaus
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen
20101 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik

24C103 Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock
24C112 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C104 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C118 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C120 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24C119 RVCA, Border Collie, Melanie Rock

24C114 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds
24C110 Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C105 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24Cl116 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24C101 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C115 Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock

5 Minute Break

12103 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto
12104 Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman
12105 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
12102 Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16105 Thorin, All-American, Kelly Fortney
16102 Yoongi, Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock

Ring 1: L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class

24C103 Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock
24C118 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope
24C112 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C120 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

24102 Andarta, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy
24C114 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds
24Cll1l6 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24C119 RVCA, Border Collie, Melanie Rock

24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C105 Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C110 Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
24101 Smart, Border Collie, Andrew Clark

24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C101 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

24C115 Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
5 Minute Break

12104 Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman
12105 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
12102 Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney
12103 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto



16102 Yoongi, Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16105 Thorin, All-American, Kelly Fortney

16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

20102 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20116 Claire, Border Collie, Donna Rohaus
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
20101 Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1

12101 Brody, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman
16112 Marmalade, Poodle (Standard), Cara Peacock
12108 Agnes, All-American, Leslie Myers

12104 Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

16103 Spec, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

16111 Tango, English Cocker Spaniel, Darcy Ernat

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16105 Thorin, All-American, Kelly Fortney

20102 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20110 Quill, Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess
20104 Dae, Border Collie, Kathryn Nicolich
20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20103 Merde, Border Collie, Jenna Strayer
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
20116 Claire, Border Collie, Donna Rohaus
16110 Zora, Border Collie, Mea Roberts

20113 Merlot, Vizsla, Leslie Myers

20105 Reverie, Border Collie, Maggie Hill

5 Minute Break

24C119 RVCA, Border Collie, Melanie Rock

20109 Sparx, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

24102 Andarta, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy
24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder

24C116 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C104 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24C115 Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
24C118 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope

24C109 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
24C111 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
24C114 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds
24101 Smart, Border Collie, Andrew Clark

24C117 Scion, Border Collie, Christina Kennedy O'Kane
24C103 Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16102 Yoongi, Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock

16103 Spec, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

16105 Thorin, All-American, Kelly Fortney

16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

20108 Aura, All-American, Brian Cohen

16110 Zora, Border Collie, Mea Roberts

20103 Merde, Border Collie, Jenna Strayer
20105 Reverie, Border Collie, Maggie Hill
20110 Quill, Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
20113 Merlot, Vizsla, Leslie Myers

20114 Hippie, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20116 Claire, Border Collie, Donna Rohaus
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

5 Minute Break
24C117 Scion, Border Collie, Christina Kennedy O'Kane

24C103 Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock
24101 Smart, Border Collie, Andrew Clark



24102 Andarta, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

24C104 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C115 Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
24C110 Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
24C111 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24C114 Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds
24Cl1l1l6 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C118 Twine, Border Collie, Jennifer Cope
24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C119 RVCA, Border Collie, Melanie Rock

12102 Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney
12105 Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
12108 Agnes, All-American, Leslie Myers



24cC119
24C117
24C111
24C113
24c108
24c109
24C103
24C110
24C116
24102

24C104
20109

24C115 Superdry,

RVCA, Border Collie,

Scion,
Heist,
Marvel,

Billabong,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Sunday, May 25, 2025

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #1

Melanie Rock
Christina Kennedy O'Kane
Angie Benacquisto

Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
Mojo, Border Collie,
JoJo, Border Collie,

Trig, Border Collie,

Lotus,
Andarta,
Bizzy,

Border Collie,

Loya VanOrder
Courtney Farmer

Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

Janel Davidson
Yohko Katz

German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy

Border Collie,

Sparx, Border Collie,

5 Minute Break

20115
20105
20113
20110
20114
20112
20103
16110
20104
20111
20116
20102
20108

16103
16111
16101

12102
12108
16108
12101

20112
20107
20116
20115
16110
20103
20111
20110
20113

16103
16101
16109
16102
16107

Wyn, Border Collie,

Reverie,
Merlot,

Hippie,
Phoenix,

Zora, Border Collie,
Dae, Border Collie,

Torrey,
Claire,
Queenie,

Aura, All-American,

Jennifer Young
Kaimen Miller

Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock

Brian Cohen

Border Collie, Maggie Hill
Vizsla, Leslie Myers
Quill, Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess

Border Collie,

Anastasia Cwik

Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Merde, Border Collie,

Jenna Strayer

Mea Roberts
Kathryn Nicolich

Belgian Tervuren, Pearl Tsang

Border Collie,

Donna Rohaus

Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

Brian Cohen

Spec, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
Tango, English Cocker Spaniel, Darcy Ernat
Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof

Witcher,

Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney

Agnes, All-American,

Cosmic,

All-American,

Brody, Border Terrier,

Phoenix,

Numi, Border Collie,

Claire,

Wyn, Border Collie,
Zora, Border Collie,

Leslie Myers

Kara Sheerer
Jessica Reddman

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class Rd #2

Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Border Collie,

Merde, Border Collie,
Belgian Tervuren, Pearl Tsang
Quill, Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess
Vizsla, Leslie Myers

Torrey,

Merlot,

Anastasia Cwik

Donna Rohaus

Brian Cohen
Mea Roberts

Jenna Strayer

Spec, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof

Witcher,

Halley Wolobitz,

Yoongi,

All-American, Melissa Zerm

Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock
Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

5 Minute Break

16108

12108 Agnes, All-American,

12102
12105

24C119
24C117
24C109
24C113
24C116

Cosmic,

All-American,

Jo, Shetland Sheepdog,
Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

RVCA, Border Collie,

Scion,

Border Collie,

JoJo, Border Collie,
Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand

Marvel,
Lotus,

Border Collie,

Kara Sheerer

Leslie Myers

Melanie Mooney

Melanie Rock
Christina Kennedy O'Kane
Courtney Farmer

Yohko Katz



24C111
24C108
24C115
24cC110
24C106
24C104
24102

24C102
24c121
24C107
24C103

16102
16107
16109
16101

12104
16108
12102
12105
12103

5 Minu

24c119
24c101
24C113
24c121
24c120
24c108
24c107
24C105
24C103
24C116
24C106
24102

24C110
24C102
24C112
24C115

20115
20116
20107
20101
20112
20102

12103
12104
12102
12105

24C115
24102

24C1l12
24C105
24C110
24c121
24C113
24C104
24C106
24cC103
24C120
24C107
24C108
24C116
24C101
24C119

5 Minu

Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
Andarta, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy
Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm
Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning
Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

Ring 1: L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class

Yoongi, Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock

Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm
Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof

Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman
Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney
Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

te Break

RVCA, Border Collie, Melanie Rock

Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder

Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic
Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock
Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz
Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
Andarta, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy
Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock

Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

Claire, Border Collie, Donna Rohaus
Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
Hero, Border Collie, Laura Selmic
Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer

Ring 1: L3 International Sweepstakes Class

Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto
Tate, Border Terrier, Jessica Reddman

Jo, Shetland Sheepdog, Melanie Mooney
Wicca, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
Andarta, German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy

Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

Hup, Border Collie, Laura Selmic

Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson

Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand

Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young

Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe

Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat

Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder

Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

RVCA, Border Collie, Melanie Rock

te Break



20107
20112
20115
20116
20101

16102
16101
16107

24C115 Superdry,
24C121 Please,

24C102
24C104

24102 Andarta,

24C105
24C111
24c109
24C106
24C103
24C120
24C116
24c108
24C113
24C107
24c110
24Cc117
24C119

Numi, Border Collie,

Anastasia Cwik

Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Wyn, Border Collie,

Claire,

Hero, Border Collie,

Yoongi,

Witcher,

Border Collie,

Brian Cohen

Donna Rohaus

Laura Selmic

Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock

Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof

Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

Carl,
Bizzy,

Hup, Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Heist, Border Collie,
JoJo, Border Collie,
Pattern,

Billabong,

Cosmo, Border Collie,
Lotus, Border Collie,
Mojo, Border Collie,

Marvel,
Bua, Border Collie,

Trig,
Scion,
RVCA,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,
Border Collie,

5 Minute Break

20108
20113
16110
20111
20116
20104
20107
20112
20102
20115

16103
16109
16102
16107
16101
16111

12101
12108
12102
12105
12104

20113
20112
20110
20106
20105
20104
16110

Aura, All-American,

Merlot,

Zora, Border Collie,

Torrey,
Claire,

Dae, Border Collie,
Numi, Border Collie,

Ring 1: L2 International Sweepstakes Class

Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

Abby Zerm
Jennifer Young

German Shepherd Dog, Kate Almasy
Laura Selmic

Angie Benacquisto
Courtney Farmer

Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock

Darcy Ernat
Yohko Katz
Loya VanOrder

Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
Bonny Henning

Janel Davidson
Christina Kennedy O'Kane
Melanie Rock

Brian Cohen

Vizsla, Leslie Myers

Mea Roberts

Belgian Tervuren, Pearl Tsang

Border Collie,

Donna Rohaus

Kathryn Nicolich
Anastasia Cwik

Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Queenie,
Wyn, Border Collie,

Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
Brian Cohen

Spec, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder

Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm
Poodle (Miniature), Cara Peacock

Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

Halley
Yoongi,

Witcher,

Tango,

Brody,
Agnes,

Wicca,

Merlot,

Quill,
Storm,

Reverie,
Dae, Border Collie,
Zora, Border Collie,

English Cocker

Border Terrier,

Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof

Spaniel, Darcy Ernat

Jessica Reddman

All-American, Leslie Myers
Jo, Shetland Sheepdog,
Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Pinder
Tate, Border Terrier,

Melanie Mooney

Jessica Reddman

Ring 1: L1 International Sweepstakes Class

Vizsla, Leslie Myers
Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess

Border Collie,

5 Minute Break
16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

Mark Beckdahl

Border Collie, Maggie Hill
Kathryn Nicolich
Mea Roberts

16112 Marmalade, Poodle (Standard), Cara Peacock

12108 Agnes, All-American,

24C119
24C117
24C113
24C111
24C108

RVCA,
Scion,

Marvel,

Heist,
Mojo,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

Leslie Myers

Melanie Rock
Christina Kennedy O'Kane

Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand

Angie Benacquisto
Loya VanOrder



24C115 Superdry, Belgian Malinois, Melanie Rock
24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning

24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

20109 Sparx, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

24C103 Billabong, Australian Kelpie, Melanie Rock



Monday, May 26, 2025

Ring 1: L2 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class

12106 SuperStar, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley
16108 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16104 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Ashley Wooten

16107 Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

16111 Tango, English Cocker Spaniel, Darcy Ernat

16106 Strive, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
16110 Zora, Border Collie, Mea Roberts

20102 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20103 Merde, Border Collie, Jenna Strayer
20104 Dae, Border Collie, Kathryn Nicolich
20105 Reverie, Border Collie, Maggie Hill
20110 Quill, Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
20114 Hippie, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

5 Minute Break

20109 Sparx, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

24C104 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C117 Scion, Border Collie, Christina Kennedy O'Kane
24C109 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
24C110 Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
24C111 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24Cl1l16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

Ring 1: L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class

12107 Swindle, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16104 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Ashley Wooten

16107 Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

16106 Strive, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

16110 Zora, Border Collie, Mea Roberts
20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

5 Minute Break

24C101 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C110 Trig, Border Collie, Janel Davidson
24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24C116 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz
24C120 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C112 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

12103 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto
16108 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

10



Ring 1: L3 International Sweepstakes Class

20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen
20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
16110 Zora, Border Collie, Mea Roberts

24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C112 Sativa, Border Collie, Daisy Peel
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
24Cl1l1l6 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz
24C120 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
24C104 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning
24C101 Dude, Border Collie, Daisy Peel

5 Minute Break
12103 Sundae, All-American, Angie Benacquisto

16106 Strive, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

16108 Cosmic, All-American, Kara Sheerer

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

16107 Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

16104 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Ashley Wooten

12107 Swindle, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

Ring 1: L2 International Sweepstakes Class

24C117 Scion, Border Collie, Christina Kennedy O'Kane
24C107 Bua, Border Collie, Bonny Henning
24C102 Carl, Border Collie, Abby Zerm

24C120 Cosmo, Border Collie, Darcy Ernat
24C104 Bizzy, Border Collie, Jennifer Young
24Cl1l16 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

24C111 Heist, Border Collie, Angie Benacquisto
24C121 Please, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller
24C108 Mojo, Border Collie, Loya VanOrder
24C106 Pattern, Border Collie, Rebecca Ysteboe
24C109 JoJo, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
24C113 Marvel, Working Kelpie, Brian Ferrand
20109 Sparx, Border Collie, Kaimen Miller

12106 SuperStar, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley
5 Minute Break

16104 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Ashley Wooten

16107 Obi, Shetland Sheepdog, Karissa Solberg

16101 Witcher, Miniature American Shepherd, Britney Imhof
16111 Tango, English Cocker Spaniel, Darcy Ernat

16109 Halley Wolobitz, All-American, Melissa Zerm

16106 Strive, Shetland Sheepdog, Abigail Beasley

20102 Queenie, Border Collie, Courtney Farmer
20115 Wyn, Border Collie, Brian Cohen

20110 Quill, Golden Retriever, Kristen VanNess
20107 Numi, Border Collie, Anastasia Cwik
16110 Zora, Border Collie, Mea Roberts

20104 Dae, Border Collie, Kathryn Nicolich
20112 Phoenix, Mudi, Elizabeth Racz-Burton
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